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2.1.3 Percentage of students enrolled from EWS and Divyangjan categories during th¹ last five years 
2.13.1:Number of students enrolled from EWS and Divyangjan categories during the last five years 

M.Ed I Yr 

B.Ed I Yr 

M.Ed I Yr 

B.Ed I Yr 

M.Ed I Yr 

B.Ed I Yr 

M.Ed I Yr 

B.Ed I Yr 
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Year 

2022- 2023 

2022 - 2023 

2021 - 2022 

2021 -2022 

2020 - 2021 

2020 -2021 

2019 -2020 

2019 -2020 

2018 - 2019 

NCTE order No.F.SRO/NCTE/APSO 8071/8.£d./ TN/2014-15/62329 
F.SRO/NCTE / APS09493/M.Ed/ TN/2015/65325 

2018 -2019 

B.P.Ed I Yr; M.P.Ed I Yr 

Number of students enrolled 

EWS 

0 

0 

B.Ed (Spl) I Yr; M.Ed (Spl) I Yr, 

Divyangjan 

0 

* Provide data programme wise and year-wise from the list below: 
B.Ed I Yr ; M.EdI Yr 

Total 

Principal Muslim College ot 
Thiruvithatre, 

0 

0 

Total number of 
students enrolled 

35 

72 

50 

100 

50 

100 

10 

100 

18 

100 
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