

MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

No. 1 New Street. Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu, India-629174

Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennai CC:10915 Recognised by SRC (NCTL) New Delhi

web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in email id: muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

7598174494, 9442760383

NCTE order No.F.SRO/NCTE/APSO 8071/B.Ed./TN/2014-15/ 62329 F.SRO/NCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/TN/2015/65325

2.1.3(a)

2.1.3 Percentage of students enrolled from EWS and Divyangjan categories during the last five years 2.1.3.1: Number of students enrolled from EWS and Divyangjan categories during the last five years

Programme*	Year	Number of students enrolled			Total number of
		EWS	Divyangjan	Total	students enrolled
M.Ed I Yr	2022 - 2023	0	0	0	35
B.Ed I Yr	2022 - 2023	0	0	0	72
M.Ed I Yr	2021 - 2022	0	0	0	50
B.Ed I Yr	2021 - 2022	0	0	0	100
M.Ed I Yr	2020 - 2021	0	0	0	50
B.Ed I Yr	2020 - 2021	0	0	0	100
M.Ed I Yr	2019 - 2020	0	0	0	10
B.Ed I Yr	2019 - 2020	0	0	0	100
M.Ed I Yr	2018 - 2019	0	0	0	18
B.Ed I Yr	2018 - 2019	0	0	0	100

* Provide data programme wise and year-wise from the list below:

B.Ed I Yr ; M.Ed I Yr B.P.Ed I Yr ; M.P.Ed I Yr

B.Ed (Spl) I Yr; M.Ed (Spl) I Yr,

COULEGE OF EDUCATION AND PIN: 629174 AND ONE

Principal Muslim College of Thiruvithame